ST THOMAS AQUINAS
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Date

Tuesday 16" February

Wednesday 17" February

Saturday, 27" March
Sunday, 28" March

Thursday, 1% April

Friday, 2" April

Saturday, 3" April

Sunday, 4" April

Mass

Parish Mass
Ash Wednesday Vigil

Ash Wednesday
Palm Sunday

Palm Sunday

Holy Thursday

Good Friday
Stations of the Cross
Passion of the Lord

Holy Saturday

Easter Sunday

Upcoming Mass 1imes:

Springwood

9.30am
7.00pm

9.30am
5.00pm vigil
8.00am
9.30am
7.30pm
10.00am
3.00pm

6.00pm Vigil

8.00am
9.30am

7.00pm

5.00pm
5.00pm vigil
8.00am
9.00am
7.30pm
10.00am
3.00pm

6.00pm Vigil

8.00am
9.00am

There are no 9.30am Masses on Holy Thursday, Good Friday and Holy Saturday

You must book for the above Masses

How to book:

Please ring the Parish office or;

Email the Parish office or;

Message through our Facebook or Website Pages:
T Tel: 4754 1052
* Email: springwood@parracatholic.org
T Facebook: St Thomas Aquinas Catholic Community Springwood
T Website: www.stachurchspringwood.org.au



mailto:springwood@parracatholic.org

